
PONAGUARD MSHA

NOMINAL SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURES

Part Number

PCG-100WHS
PCG-125WHS
PCG-150WHS
PCG-200WHS
PCG-250WHS
PCG-300WHS
PCG-350WHS
PCG-400WHS

Flame Resistant MSHA Certified Product
Pre-slit for Easy Cable & Hose Insertion
Helix With Smooth Translucent Inner Tube

Continuous 100’ Length
Available in White, Green, or Red

Outer Diameter
Inch

1.20
1.48
1.76
2.30
2.86
3.40
3.83
4.49

Inner Diameter
Inch

1
1 1/4
1 1/2

2
2 1/2

3
3 1/2

4

Standard Length
Ft

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Approx. Weight
Lbs/Ft

0.11
0.13
0.20
0.28
0.38
0.45
0.51
0.64

MSHA APPROVED PROTECTIVE CABLE GUARD
PonaGuard is a flame resistant MSHA (IC- 257/1) approved guard used as a protective cover for underground
cables & hoses.

*

*

COMPARABLE TO CG–SL & SPIRAFLEX

Note : 1.  Service life may vary depending on operating condition.
2. Working pressures are rated at 70°F, and can be affected by fittings, method of attachments, and conveying materials.
3. Temperature Range -4°F (-20°C) to 150°F (+65°C) depending on application.
4. Ponaflex reserves the right to modify product specifications without prior notice due to continual product improvement.
5. Sold in standard lengths only.
* Size available upon request

info@ponaflexusa.comwww.ponaflexusa.com

Protective Guard for Supply Lines

  APPLICATIONS

Flame Resistant for Underground Mining
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