





MSHA APPROVED



PONAGUARD MSHA

MSHA APPROVED PROTECTIVE CABLE GUARD

PonaGuard is a flame resistant MSHA (IC- 257/1) approved guard used as a protective cover for underground cables & hoses.

APPLICATIONS

Protective Guard for Supply Lines

✓ Flame Resistant for Underground Mining

FEATURES

- ✓ Flame Resistant MSHA Certified Product
- ✓ Pre-slit for Easy Cable & Hose Insertion
- ✓ Helix With Smooth Translucent Inner Tube
- Continuous 100' Length
- ✓ Available in White. Green. or Red

NOMINAL SPECIFICATIONS

Part Number	Inner Diameter Inch	Outer Diameter Inch	Standard Length Ft	Approx. Weight Lbs/Ft
* PCG-100WHS	1	1.20	100	0.11
* PCG-125WHS	1 1/4	1.48	100	0.13
PCG-150WHS	1 1/2	1.76	100	0.20
PCG-200WHS	2	2.30	100	0.28
PCG-250WHS	2 1/2	2.86	100	0.38
PCG-300WHS	3	3.40	100	0.45
PCG-350WHS	3 1/2	3.83	100	0.51
PCG-400WHS	4	4.49	100	0.64

Note: 1. Service life may vary depending on operating condition.
2. Working pressures are rated at 70°F, and can be affected by fittings, method of attachments, and conveying materials.
3. Temperature Range -4°F (-20°C) to 150°F (+65°C) depending on application.
4. Ponaliex reserves the fit to modify product specifications without prior notice due to continual product improvement.

5. Sold in standard lengths only.

* Size available upon request

PAMV020422



